Academic Program MS Information Security

Discipline

Term SPRING 2024

Description Amount (Rs.)

Misc Fee-MS Information Security 7500.0
Tuition Fee-MS Information Security 85250.0
Fine For Late Payment of Tuition Fee 0.0
Merit Based 25% - PG (Discounts) -21312.0
Payable within Due Date 71438.0

In Words

Seventy-One Thousand, Four Hundred And Thirty-Eight .

Payable At

Bank Name: HBL LAHORE 
Account No: SUPERIOR COLLEGE-HBL 5009-7900192755 
Account Title:

Rs.100/- per day will be charged as
a fine, after the due date. If the fee
shall 
not be deposited within 7 days, student
should be struck off from College roll

[...]

Academic Program MS Information Security

Discipline

Term SPRING 2024

Description Amount (Rs.)

Misc Fee-MS Information Security 7500.0
Tuition Fee-MS Information Security 85250.0
Fine For Late Payment of Tuition Fee 0.0
Merit Based 25% - PG (Discounts) -21312.0
Payable within Due Date 71438.0

In Words

Seventy-One Thousand, Four Hundred And Thirty-Eight .

Payable At

Bank Name: HBL LAHORE 
Account No: SUPERIOR COLLEGE-HBL 5009-7900192755 
Account Title:

Rs.100/- per day will be charged as
a fine, after the due date. If the fee
shall 
not be deposited within 7 days, student
should be struck off from College roll